The
AMfRICAN RfVf NUf R
"Dedicated to the Service of all Revenae Stamp Bath.....,
Member: National Federation of Stamp Cl'abs
Vol. 22, No. 3, Whole No. 203 March 1968
VIRGIN ISLANDS !U. S. A.)
Why Ignore the Revenue Stamps?
By Roger B. Preston

we believe that these stamps were
first used in 1937.
Scott's numbering system is used
in this listing. The 11.ic through 30c
are the small stamps inscribed SER­
IES of 1934. The 40c and $1 are the
large stamps similarly inscribed. The
36c 50c 60c 72c and 80c are the 1933
re-{ssue~ of the 1916 series. The prices
quoted are merely to indicate the rel­
ative scarcity of the stamps.
Type I
Black print, two lines, letters 0.11"
high, san . .; serif. RECTIFIED SPIR­
ITS 0.88", PUERTO RICO 0.63". On
the small stamps the lines are 0.35"
apart and 0.50" on the large stamps.
RE-1 1hc green ------------ $1.51)
RE-2 le " ------------ .6!i
!\larch 1968
RE-3
RE-4
RE-5
RE-6
RE-7
RE-8
RE-9
RE-10
RE-11
RE-12
RE-13
RE-14
RE-15
RE-16
2c
3c
4c
Sc
6c
10<-
30c
36c
40c
50c
60c
72c
80c
$1
u ------------ .50
u ------------ 1.25
'' ------------ .86
" ------------ 1.00
,, ------------ .50
" ------------ 1.0f)
" ------------ 2.00
" ------------ 4.00
" ------------ 3.50
,, ------------ 1.25
" ------------ .40
u ------------ 1.00
" ------------ 1.25
u ------------ 2.00
Type II
Black print, two lines. Small stamps,
letters 0.11" high, RECTIFIED 0.93",
SPIRITS 0.65", space between lines
0.43". Large stamps, letters 0.13"
high, RECTIFIED 0.96", SPIRITS
C.73", space between lines 0.72".
RE-17 le green ------------ $2.50
RE-18 2c " ------------ 2.00
RE-19 5c " ------------ 2.75
RE-20 6c '' ------------ 2.00